
12/10/2021 

                                                 

Tuition 2024-2025                                             Non-
Refundable 
Registration 

Fee 

Annual Tuition or 
Applicable Fee 

Extended Preschool (half day and full day 
options) 
(½ day = less than 5 hours) 
(full day = 5 or more hours) 
(full time = 5 days/wk.)   

 
$145 

 
$145 

 
 

$39.5/half day 
 $44.5/full day 

$215/weekly rate 

Preschool (must be 3 or 4 before September 1) 
 
Traditional Class Options: 
3 yr. Old – 2 days a week (T/TH am) 

-or- 
Flexible Schedule Class Options (please select at least 

two, up to five days a week) : 
3 and 4 yr. Old – (M-F am)  

 
 

 
$145 

 
 
 

           
           

 

 
$1080 2 days 
$1620 3 days 
$2160 4 days 
$2700 5 days             

           
         
 

Young Fives  ½ Day  $325 Member  $1790 
Community  $2717 

Full day Y5, Kindergarten – 8th Grade 
(Kindergarten, must be 5 before 9/1)  ** Existing students re-
enrolling, registration fee is $225 

$325  
 

Member $3580 
Sister LCMS   $4465 
Community $5435 

Kindergarten – ½ day first semester $325             Member       $2685 
Community $4076 

Technology Fee- Y5-8 (mandatory)  
 

1st and 2nd Child-$75 
3rd Child- $50 
4th Child- $0 

TAG   $100 

Latch Key (am or pm) 
(Families with three or more children, registration capped at 

$50) **Billing starts after the second visit, first visit no charge. 

$20 $6.25 per session 

 

• The total registration fee is $145 for those children registered in any Preschool program. 

• The total cost for educating a student at Trinity Lutheran School for 2024-25 is $6788.00 but this is NOT the amount charged to 

you.  Congregational support is credited to your account based on membership or community status to determine the listed 

annual tuition rate in the schedule above. 


